
3.30 Music of the Masters
4.0 A little bit of everything
5.18 "Once Upon a Time"
5.30 Dinner music
6.16 LONDON NEWS, followed by
"Listening Post" and War Review

6.45 Variety
6.57 Station notices
7. 0 Here’s the band
7.30 ‘" Travelling Troubadours "
7.43 Spotlight Parade8.0 "Crew of the Maude Woodlock "
8.38 Patricia Rossborough (piano)
8.47 Deanna Durbin (Soprano)
8.56 Harry Horlick’s Orchestra
8. 0 Newsree!l, with Commentary
9.25 "Music Round the Campfire"
9.40 Southern rhythm
10. 0 Close down

AN / DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0 & 8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS
9.30 "Music While You Work’
40. 0 "Cooking By Gas: Cleaning a
Gas-Cooker"’: Talk by Miss J.
Ainge

10.20 Wevotional Service
41. 0 For My Lady: Notable’ namesakes
of the famous

41.20 Musical silhouettes
42. O Lunch music (12.15 and 1.15 D.m.,
LONDON NEWS)2.0 Music of the Celts

2.30 ‘Music While You Work"
3. 0 Afternoon Reverie
3.15 A.C.E. TALK: "Demooracy in theHome"
3.30 Sports results
Classical hour

4.30 Café music
4.45 Sports results

6. O Children’s session (‘The Sky Blue
Falcon’’)

5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LONDON
NEWS, followed by "ListeningPost" and War Review)

7. 0 State Placement announcements
7. 6 Local news service
0 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Orchestra Raymonde,
"The Grand Duchess" Galop

7.356 "Dad and Dave"
7.48 "A Sentimentalist in Musicland"
8.11 "One Good Deed a Day"
8.24 Ted Steele’s Novatones,
*On the Alamo" .....secees Kahn
"Love NGOSt?. 2 seebres es Hirsch

8.29 "Thaddeus Retired"
8.56 London Piano-Accordion Band,"Turn Your Money in Your| re vee aces TOWN
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with pee

rege
sal
J9.25 The Boyd Neel String Orchestra,"Hymn-Tune Prelude’

Vaughan Williams
"Two Aquarelles’" ...... elius

9.33 Maria Olczewska (contralto),"Dedication": '. sss Schumann"The May Night,’? Op. 43, No. 2
"Love is Forever,

tiles

+) 3 43, No. 1Brahms
9.44 Yella Pessl (piano), and Freiberg(horn),
Sonata in F. for Pianoforte and
More: GMA Sa ccdeue Beethoven

10, 0 Dance music by Dick Colvin and
his Music

10.50 War Review11.0 LONDON NEWS
411.20 CLOSE DOWN

ay Y, ©) 1140 ke. 263 m.
5. te VarietyDinner music
7. ° After dinner music
8. 0 For the connoisseur
9. 0 "Memories of Hawaii’’
9.16 Dance music
9.45 Variety
10. 0 Soliloquy
10.30 Close down

GWgo Nhe peg a
7. 0&8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS
41. 0 For My Lady: Notable Namesakesof the Famous
41.20 Recordings
12.0-2.0p.m. Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15, LONDON NEWS)

5. 0 Children’s session (‘‘Golden Boome-
rang ad |

6.15 Merry moments
5.45 Personalities on Parade: Bob Dyer
(comedian)

6. 0 Budget of Sport from "The Sports-man
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed by
"Listening Post’? and War Review6.40 After dinner music

+30 Gardening Talk
45 Symphonic programme, introducing
Haydn’s Symphony No. 80 in D
Minor, by Orchestra of New Friendsof Music

8.30 Presenting for the first time
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel, with Commentary
9.25 New Mayfair Theatre Orchestra:"The Geisha"
9.30 "Search for a Playwright "9.42 Tunes of the times
410. 0 Close down

comet
ammes are correct as we
last-minute alterations wi fedakbes habe the air.

All programmes in this issue are copyright
to Listener, and may not be reprinted
without

FRIDAY. May
AUCKLAND
1970 kc. 280 m.

6.0,7.0&8.45a.m. News from London
8.30 Heaith Talk by " Uncle Scrim"9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle Tom)
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 One Girl in a Million
10.15 Melody Jackpots
10.30 Saily Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London
2.30 Home Service session (Gran)
4.30 Health and Beauty session
5. 0 Molly Garland and her Friends
5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merrymakers
6.15 News from London
6.30 Melodies we know
7.15 Bottle Castle
7.30 Bert Howell presents--
7.45 Yes-No Jackpots8.0 Headline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry

8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 Pageant of Empire9.0 Mighty Moments
9.15 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Sports session (Bill Meredith)
10.30 Variety
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON
430% c. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0 &8.45 a.m. News from London)
8.30 Health Talk by " Uncle Scrim"
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 One Girl in a Million
10.15 Housewives’ Jackpot10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home
30 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
. O Mid-day Melody Menu15 &1.15 p.m. News from London
The Count of Monte Cristo

-15 tn Rhythmic Tempo
© Home Service session (Mary Anne)0 Variety
30 Health and Beauty session
QO Children’s session ;

-15 News from London
:15 Bottle Castle

30 Bert Howell presents--
:0 Headline News, followed byChuckles witht Jerry5 Easy Aces

3 The Diggers’ session
O Mighty Moments5 Doctor Mac

10. 0 New recordings
10.30 Preview of the week-end sport11.0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
436k c: 21D m:

6. 0,7.0&8.45 a.m. News from London
8. 0 Fashion’s fancies
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections10.0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O One Girl in a Million10.15 The Hollywood Reporter10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11. @ Morning Musicale
11.30 The Shopping Reporter12. 0 The Luncheon session
12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London2.0 Musical programme
2.30 The Home Service session
3.30 The Enemy Within
4.30 Health and Beauty session
5. 0 The Children’s session, beginningwith the "Cosy Corner" Concert
Party

5.15 The Apex Aces
5.45 Music for the early evening
6. 0 Tusitala. Teller of Tales
6.15 News from London
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
6.45 Evergreens of Melody
7. 0 Sports preview (" The Toff *’)7.15 Bottle Castle
7.30 Bert Howell presents-- (firstbroadcast)
7.30 The Sports Quiz8.0 Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces
3.45 Those Happy Gilmans
9. 0 Mighty Moments
9.15 Doctor Mac
9.30 The Variety Hour
10.30 "The Toff’: 3ZB’s Racing Reporter11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

4Z7B DUNEDIN. 1280 kc. 234m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. News from London
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"9.0 Aunt Dais
9.45 Morning eflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 One Girl in a Million
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.3C Sally Lane, Reporter1045 Home Sweet Home

11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News from London
2.30 Home Service session (Joyce)3.30 Rita entertains
4.30 The Health and Beauty session5. 0 The Children’s session
News from London
Bottle Castle
Preview of the week-end sportHeadline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesThe Sunbeams’ Cameo
Mighty MomentsDoctor Mac
The Radio Merry-go-Round
The Racing Preview
News from London
Close down
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0-9.30 Aunt Daisy
5.45 p.m. Early evening musio6.15 News from London
6.45 The Marton session
7.15 Bottle Castle
7.30 New recordings
8. 0 Headiine News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry

8.15 Easy Aces
9. 0 Mighty Moments9.15 Doctor Mac
9.40 Preview of the week-end sport
10 O Close down

avoid
SLEEPLESSNIGHTS
Why lie awake hour after hour whenNYAL ESTERIN will bring you saferelief. NYAL ESTERIN acts quickly
and directly on disturbed nerve centres,
soothesand relaxesyour nervesandhelpstobringnaturalsleep:NYALESTERIN
contains ingredients regularly prescribed
bythemedical profession for theprompt
reliefofpain: TakeNYAL ESTERIN
also for headaches, toothache, neuralgia
rheumaticand nervepains. 24tablets1/6,
50 tablets 2/6. Sold by chemists every
where_

NYAL ESTERINR[L|6 Y6$ PA|N
ete:

T3&3Everywherr
ARE YOu
ALWAYS TIrED3
HEALTH CANBERECAPTURED:
To be tired, drawn-faced; withtell-talewrinkles;sallow cheeksandslow movements is a sure sign ofhealthdecline:
Youcanrecapturethe"sunshine"Of
youthful eagerness and cheer with
RUR, becauseit is the 66five-fold" health
rejuvenator:
RUR clearsthe skin;
brightens theeyes; internally66bathes the
elimination and
digestiveorgans:6I am feeling thegoodofRURin every possible way, and do nothave tostudymy diet: It isagood
tonic as well as a cure;" wroteMrs
La R. Hodgson,Hamilton:
Why, then,arewe towaitforlivertroubles; rheumatics, intestinal ail-
ments, skin afflictions; constipation
blood-pressure? Take RUR and
RightYouAre8 4/2and7/9everywhere: 6

ZANN HEALS PILES
The Lann vouble Absorption Treatment 18
scientific_ simple, sure, easily applied;
gives quick results One grateful user
says Altbough bave only used 8 single
course of ZANN I am quite rid of Piles:
Write ZannPty-,Box952 LR:, Wellington9d. stampsbringsgenerous trial treatment

CAMFOSHCUTSA(Septicfot (fingersSafest


